maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 27 oktober 2024 - 14 december 2024

501 richting Soesterkwartier Syntus Utrechtdlp

GROUP™,

Amersfoort, Centraal Station 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35 14:05
Amersfoort, Jakob Niewegpad 07:36 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36 14:06
Amersfoort, Groningerstraat/Oppidium 07:38 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:08
Amersfoort, Friesestraat 07:39 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 10:09 10:39 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 14:09
Amersfoort, Dollardstraat 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
Amersfoort, Lingestraat 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
Amersfoort, Emmauskerk 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12
Amersfoort, Dongestraat 07:42 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 14:12
Amersfoort, Isseltseveld 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14
Amersfoort, Kastanjestraat 07:44 08:14 08:44 09:14 09:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44 14:14
Amersfoort, Acaciastraat 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 09:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 13:15 13:45 14:15
Amersfoort, Birkhoven Park 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 09:49 10:19 10:49 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 14:19
Amersfoort, Enk 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50 14:20
Amersfoort, Anjerstraat 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 09:51 10:21 10:51 11:21 11:51 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51 14:21
Amersfoort, Irisstraat 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52 14:22
Amersfoort, Narcisstraat 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 09:54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24
Amersfoort, Rijtuigloods 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 13:55 14:25

Amersfoort, Centraal Station 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 09:57 10:27 10:57 11:27 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 13:57 14:27



Amersfoort, Centraal Station
Amersfoort, Jakob Niewegpad
Amersfoort, Groningerstraat/Oppidium
Amersfoort, Friesestraat
Amersfoort, Dollardstraat
Amersfoort, Lingestraat
Amersfoort, Emmauskerk
Amersfoort, Dongestraat
Amersfoort, Isseltseveld
Amersfoort, Kastanjestraat
Amersfoort, Acaciastraat
Amersfoort, Birkhoven Park
Amersfoort, Enk

Amersfoort, Anjerstraat
Amersfoort, Irisstraat
Amersfoort, Narcisstraat
Amersfoort, Rijtuigloods
Amersfoort, Centraal Station

14:35
14:36
14:38
14:39
14:40
14:40
14:42
14:42
14:44
14:44
14:45
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:54
14:55
14:57

15:05
15:06
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:10
15:12
15:12
15:14
15:14
15:15
15:19
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:24
15:25
15:27

15:35
15:36
15:38
15:39
15:40
15:40
15:42
15:42
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:49
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:54
15:55
15:57

16:05
16:06
16:08
16:09
16:10
16:10
16:12
16:12
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:19
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:27

16:35
16:36
16:38
16:39
16:40
16:40
16:42
16:42
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:54
16:55
16:57

17:05
17:06
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:10
17:12
17:12
17:14
17:14
17:15
17:19
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:24
17:25
17:27

17:35
17:36
17:38
17:39
17:40
17:40
17:42
17:42
17:44
17:44
17:45
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:54
17:55
17:57

18:05
18:06
18:08
18:09
18:10
18:10
18:12
18:12
18:14
18:14
18:15
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:24
18:25
18:27

18:35
18:36
18:38
18:39
18:40
18:40
18:42
18:42
18:44
18:44
18:45
18:49
18:50
18:51
18:52
18:54
18:55
18:57

19:05
19:06
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:10
19:12
19:12
19:14
19:14
19:15
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:24
19:25
19:27



	501  richting Soesterkwartier

